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Idaho Transportation Department
Statewide Utility Contacts

Design Contact: Ryan Hawkins
(208) 772-1218 Ryan.Hawkins@itd.idaho.gov
Permit Contact: Stephanie Hale
(208) 772-1297 Stephanie.Hale@itd.idaho.gov

Design Contact: Ken Helm
(208) 799-4223 Ken.Helm@itd.idaho.gov
Permit Contact: Shane Niemela
(208) 799-4239 Shane.Niemela@itd.idaho.gov

Design Contact: Ryan Day
(208) 745-5659 Ryan.Day@itd.idaho.gov
Permit Contact: Mark Layton
(208) 745-5626 Mark.Layton@itd.idaho.gov

Design Contact: Melodie Halstead
(208) 239-3370
Melodie.Halstead@itd.idaho.gov
Permit Contact: Chuck Heisler
(208) 239-3355
Chuck.Heisler@itd.idaho.govDesign Contact: Ken Couch

(208) 332-7190
Ken.Couch@itd.idaho.gov
Permit Contacts: Shona Tonkin
(208) 334-8341 
Shona.Tonkin@itd.idaho.gov
Tyson McCoy
(208) 334-8335
Tyson.McCoy@itd.idaho.gov

Design Contact: Steve Tonks
(208) 886-7888
Steve.Tonks@itd.idaho.gov
Permit Contact: Dave Jensen
(208) 886-7853
Dave.Jensen@itd.idaho.gov
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